
8:22 pm Tue 16 Dec, 25 Football Frosh Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/01/2016 4:00 pm NL Frosh Football CV @ Coeur d' Alene Coeur d'Alene HS
Thu 09/08/2016 4:00 pm NL Frosh Football Lake City @ CV CVHS Stadium
Thu 09/15/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football Mead @ CV CVHS Stadium
Wed 09/21/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football CV @ Mt Spokane Mt Spokane High School
Wed 09/28/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football CV @ Rogers Rogers High School
Thu 10/06/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football Ferris @ CV CVHS Stadium
Thu 10/13/2016 7:00 pm Frosh Football LC @ CV CVHS Stadium
Thu 10/20/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football CV @ University University HS Stadium
Thu 10/27/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football CV @ G-Prep Gonzaga Prep Bullpup Stadium


